
DATE

8/27/2014

9/3/2014

9/10/2014

9/17/2014

9/24/2014

10/1/2014

10/3/2014

10/8/2014

10/15/2014

10/22/2014

10/24/2014

10/29/2014

11/5/2014

11/12/2014

11/7/2014

11/19/2014

11/26/2014

12/3/2014

12/10/2014

12/17/2014

12/24/2014

12/31/2014

1/7/2015

1/14/2015

1/21/2015

1/28/2015

2/4/2015

2/6/2015

2/11/2015

2/18/2015

2/25/2015

3/4/2015

3/11/2015

3/18/2015

3/25/2014

4/1/2015

4/8/2015

4/15/2015

4/22/2015

4/29/2015

5/6/2015

5/13/2015

Bonfire

Attendance #2/    SS Patch Store-All Clubs

Attendance #1

Target Night

FALL BREAK - NO AWANA

NO THEME

Give Thanks Night - Bring a thank you note for your leaders

NO THEME

Christmas Party!/ December & June Birthdays!

Welcome Back!

Stars & Stripes Night - Wear either or both

October Birthdays!

Attendance #1

Last Night to Finish Books! Store- Chums/Guards Store - Trek

Attendance #4/SS Patch Attendance #4/SS Patch

Store Attendance #2/ SS Patch Store - Trek 

Store

Store

Adopt-A-Club Bake Sale

Target Night Target Night

Store-Pals/Pioneers

Movie & Pizza Night

Attendance #3 Attendance #3February & August Birthdays!

White Elephant Party

Nursing Home

Target Night Target Night

Store

CHRISTMAS BREAK-NO AWANA

Flannel PJ Night - Wear your favorite flannel pjs

November & May Birthdays!

HAPPY THANKSGIVING! - NO AWANA

Friday Night Event - Trek & Journey Bonfire

2014-2015 AWANA CALENDAR 
TREK/JOURNEY

Target Night

THEME NIGHTS

NO THEME

NO THEME

SPARKS T&T

Reverse Night - Dress backwards (T&T has reverse programming)

Kid Connect Night (Outreach Night) - Sparks and T&T

Who is Your Hero Night - Dress as your favorite hero

September Birthdays!

Friday Night Event - Pals/Pioneers Dodgeball & Pizza Night!

Friday Night Event - Chums/Guards Games & Pizza Night!

Christmas Offering Night

CLOSING CELEBRATION

Kid Connect Night (Outreach Night) - Sparks and T&T

March Birthdays!

Sparks Pizza Night

Wacky Wednesday Night - Wear a wacky tie, hat, or glasses

SPRING BREAK-NO AWANA

April Birthdays!

Program Practice & Party Night!

NO THEME

NO THEME

Cubbies Pizza Night

March Madness Night - Wear your favorite basketball jersey

Friday Night Event - Trek Lazer Tag!

CHRISTMAS BREAK-NO AWANA

NO THEME

NO THEME

January & July Birthdays!

Adopt-A-Club - Bring $5


