2014-2015 AWANA CALENDAR

DATE	THEME NIGHTS	SPARKS	T&T	TREK/JOURNEY
8/27/2014	Welcome Back!			
9/3/2014	Stars & Stripes Night - Wear either or both			
9/10/2014	NO THEME			
9/17/2014	September Birthdays!			
9/24/2014	NO THEME			
10/1/2014	Who is Your Hero Night - Dress as your favorite hero			
10/3/2014	Friday Night Event - Pals/Pioneers Dodgeball & Pizza Night!			
10/8/2014	Kid Connect Night (Outreach Night) - Sparks and T&T	Attendance #1	Attendance #1	
10/15/2014	October Birthdays!	Target Night	Target Night	
10/22/2014	FALL BREAK - NO AWANA			
10/24/2014	Friday Night Event - Trek & Journey Bonfire			Bonfire
10/29/2014	NO THEME			
11/5/2014	Give Thanks Night - Bring a thank you note for your leaders			
11/12/2014	Reverse Night - Dress backwards (T&T has reverse programming)			
11/7/2014	Friday Night Event - Chums/Guards Games & Pizza Night!			
11/19/2014	November & May Birthdays!			Nursing Home
11/26/2014	HAPPY THANKSGIVING! - NO AWANA			
12/3/2014	Christmas Offering Night	Store		
12/10/2014	NO THEME	Store	Attendance #2/ SS Patch	Store - Trek
12/17/2014	Christmas Party!/ December & June Birthdays!	Attendance #2/ SS Patch	Store-All Clubs	White Elephant Part
12/24/2014	CHRISTMAS BREAK-NO AWANA			
12/31/2014	CHRISTMAS BREAK-NO AWANA			
1/7/2015	Flannel PJ Night - Wear your favorite flannel pjs	Target Night	Target Night	
1/14/2015	NO THEME			
1/21/2015	January & July Birthdays!			
1/28/2015	NO THEME			Movie & Pizza Night
2/4/2015	Adopt-A-Club - Bring \$5			
2/6/2015	Friday Night Event - Trek Lazer Tag!			
2/11/2015	Cubbies Pizza Night			
2/18/2015	February & August Birthdays!	Attendance #3	Attendance #3	
2/25/2015	Kid Connect Night (Outreach Night) - Sparks and T&T			
3/4/2015	March Madness Night - Wear your favorite basketball jersey	Target Night	Target Night	
3/11/2015	Sparks Pizza Night			Adopt-A-Club Bake Sale
3/18/2015	March Birthdays!			
3/25/2014	NO THEME	Store		
4/1/2015	Wacky Wednesday Night - Wear a wacky tie, hat, or glasses	Store		
4/8/2015	SPRING BREAK-NO AWANA			
4/15/2015	April Birthdays!	Attendance #4/SS Patch	Attendance #4/SS Patch	
4/22/2015	Last Night to Finish Books!		Store- Chums/Guards	Store - Trek
4/29/2015	NO THEME			